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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2021
Łódź, 20. - 21.3.2021

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
21.03.2021 - 9:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Lewandowska Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 32.66 418
2. Rutkowska Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.49 388
3. Płuciennikowska Helena 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 34.54 353
4. Woźniak Zuzanna 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 35.85 316
5. Sobolak Gabriela 09 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 35.87 315
6. Szcześniak Lena 09 KP Raw-Swim 36.91 289
7. Melka Maria 09 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 37.13 284
8. Żelaskowska Wiktoria 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 37.26 281
9. Rozwadowska Karolina 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 37.78 270

10. Jekiel Julia 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 37.97 266
11. Dziedzic Joanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 37.98 266
12. Łuczak Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 39.61 234
13. Wojtczyk Alicja 09 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 40.07 226
14. Świnoga Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 40.20 224
15. Leszczyńska Karolina 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 41.54 203
16. Jędrzejak Julia 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 41.73 200
17. Markowska Hanna 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 43.34 179
18. Patyra Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 44.01 171
19. Lendzion Maria 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 44.36 167
20. Popińska Zuzanna 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 46.54 144
21. Szubert Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 48.24 129
22. Augustyniak Martyna 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 48.75 125
23. Kałczak Roksana 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 53.96 92

13 lat

1. Rodziewicz Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 30.31 523
2. Lesiak Weronika 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.77 414
3. Niewczas Julita 08 KP Raw-Swim 32.96 407
4. Trafalska Antonina 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 33.27 395
5. Głogowska Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.11 336
6. Janczewska Zofia 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 35.13 336
7. Bogatek Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 35.36 329
8. Węgrzycka Agnieszka 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 36.31 304
9. Stępień Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 37.90 267

Kowalska Marta 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 37.90 267
11. Naji Kamila 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 38.11 263
12. Nowak Kaja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 38.67 252
13. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 42.01 196
14. Kucharska Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 42.16 194
15. Wasielewska Justyna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 43.50 177
16. Kraćkowska Zuzanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 45.79 151

14 lat

1. Biernacka Lena 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 30.45 516
2. Kaczmarek Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.42 470
3. Zakrzewska Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.83 452
4. Pietrzyk Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 32.11 440
5. Sarna Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.13 400
6. Kłos Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 33.50 387
7. Michalik Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.59 384
8. Rodzik Zuzanna 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 33.85 375
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2021
Łódź, 20. - 21.3.2021

Konkurencja 17, Dziewcząt, 50m motylkowy, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. Drążkiewicz Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.41 357
10. Jeziorska Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 35.36 329
11. Sokołowska Patrycja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 35.58 323
12. Polińska Natalia 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 35.70 320
13. Górny Maja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 35.74 319
14. Gadzalińska Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 36.47 300
15. Kukułka Zofia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 36.85 291
16. Urban Joanna 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 40.93 212

15 lat

1. Piekarska Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 30.37 520
2. Adamczyk Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.62 507
3. Lipowska Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.40 428
4. Walczak Nadia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 34.99 340
5. Pawłowska Lena 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 35.24 333
6. Pawłowska Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 37.32 280

16 lat

1. Świderska Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.82 549
2. Kaczanowska Maja 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 34.04 369
3. Jarzyńska Gabriela 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.64 350
4. Darmach Alicja 05 EKS Skra Bełchatów 48.19 130

Open

1. Guść Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybunalski 29.23 583
Knop Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 29.23 583

3. Świderska Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.82 549
4. Rodziewicz Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 30.31 523
5. Piekarska Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 30.37 520
6. Biernacka Lena 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 30.45 516
7. Adamczyk Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.62 507
8. Raczyńska Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 30.73 502
9. Dębkowska Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.00 489

10. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.10 484
11. Lesiewicz Marika 04 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 31.11 484
12. Kaczmarek Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.42 470
13. Maciak Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 31.45 468
14. Zakrzewska Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.83 452
15. Zabawa Emilia 07 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 32.01 444
16. Pietrzyk Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 32.11 440
17. Lipowska Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.40 428
18. Lewandowska Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 32.66 418
19. Lesiak Weronika 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.77 414
20. Niewczas Julita 08 KP Raw-Swim 32.96 407
21. Sarna Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.13 400
22. Trafalska Antonina 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 33.27 395
23. Rutkowska Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.49 388
24. Kłos Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 33.50 387
25. Michalik Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.59 384
26. Rodzik Zuzanna 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 33.85 375
27. Kaczanowska Maja 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 34.04 369
28. Drążkiewicz Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.41 357
29. Płuciennikowska Helena 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 34.54 353
30. Jarzyńska Gabriela 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.64 350
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2021
Łódź, 20. - 21.3.2021

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

31. Walczak Nadia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 34.99 340
32. Głogowska Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.11 336
33. Janczewska Zofia 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 35.13 336
34. Pawłowska Lena 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 35.24 333
35. Bogatek Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 35.36 329

Jeziorska Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 35.36 329
37. Sokołowska Patrycja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 35.58 323
38. Polińska Natalia 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 35.70 320
39. Górny Maja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 35.74 319
40. Woźniak Zuzanna 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 35.85 316
41. Sobolak Gabriela 09 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 35.87 315
42. Węgrzycka Agnieszka 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 36.31 304
43. Gadzalińska Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 36.47 300
44. Kukułka Zofia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 36.85 291
45. Szcześniak Lena 09 KP Raw-Swim 36.91 289
46. Melka Maria 09 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 37.13 284
47. Żelaskowska Wiktoria 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 37.26 281
48. Pawłowska Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 37.32 280
49. Rozwadowska Karolina 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 37.78 270
50. Stępień Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 37.90 267

Kowalska Marta 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 37.90 267
52. Jekiel Julia 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 37.97 266
53. Dziedzic Joanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 37.98 266
54. Naji Kamila 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 38.11 263
55. Struzik Iga 03 EKS Skra Bełchatów 38.65 252
56. Nowak Kaja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 38.67 252
57. Łuczak Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 39.61 234
58. Wojtczyk Alicja 09 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 40.07 226
59. Świnoga Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 40.20 224
60. Urban Joanna 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 40.93 212
61. Leszczyńska Karolina 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 41.54 203
62. Jędrzejak Julia 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 41.73 200
63. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 42.01 196
64. Kucharska Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 42.16 194
65. Markowska Hanna 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 43.34 179
66. Wasielewska Justyna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 43.50 177
67. Patyra Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 44.01 171
68. Lendzion Maria 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 44.36 167
69. Kraćkowska Zuzanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 45.79 151
70. Peiko Maria 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 46.11 148
71. Popińska Zuzanna 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 46.54 144
72. Przyrowska Dagmara 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 46.65 143
73. Darmach Alicja 05 EKS Skra Bełchatów 48.19 130
74. Szubert Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 48.24 129
75. Augustyniak Martyna 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 48.75 125
76. Płaczek Katarzyna 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 52.16 102
77. Kałczak Roksana 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 53.96 92
78. Ciszyk Iga 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 56.42 81
79. Grabowska Maja 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 57.05 78


